Electric: Rotary Hammer
DH40MEY2(H1Z)
40mm SDS Max Brushless
Rotary Hammer
Features
• Powerful performance & lightweight body
• On-lock function convenient for continuous work
• User Vibration Protection (UVP)
• Reactive Force Control Function (RFC)
Specifications
Power supply
Motor
Power consumption
No-load speed
Full load impact rate
Capacity
Accessories
Dimensions (L x H x W)
UVP (User vibration protection)
RFC (Reactive Force Control)
Lock on function
AC 240V
Brushless
1,150W
250~500min -1 (times/min)
1,400 ~ 2,800min -1
(stroke/min)
Side handle, stopper, grease,
plastic case
471 x 252 x 107mm
Yes
Yes
Yes
Weight
6.8kg (with side handle)
Concrete - drill bit: 40mm
6.5kg (without side handle
Concrete - core bit 105mm
Current 13.5A